N o v~ W

Position

City Manager

Executive Assist/City Manager
Executive Assistant/City Attorney
Executive Assistant

Management Analyst
Management Assistant

City Hall Receptionist

Other Positions Held City
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate

Department

City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office
City Managers Office

Total Wages
$216,155
$82,771
$81,319
$75,580
$65,591
$55,165
$31,593



