	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		South Gate	City Managers Office	\$216,155
2.	Executive Assist/City Manager		South Gate	City Managers Office	\$82,771
3.	Executive Assistant/City Attorney		South Gate	City Managers Office	\$81,319
4.	Executive Assistant		South Gate	City Managers Office	\$75,580
5.	Management Analyst		South Gate	City Managers Office	\$65,591
6.	Management Assistant		South Gate	City Managers Office	\$55,165
7.	City Hall Receptionist		South Gate	City Managers Office	\$31,593